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Price
0.25 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

0.00% (0.00)

CA92834X1069

VML

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

15 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.245 CAD (2,000)
0.25 CAD (58,000)
0.26 CAD

0.26 CAD

0.25 CAD

0.25 CAD
0.258182 CAD
5,500

1,420.00
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Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA92834X1069&ID_NOTATION=72435775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49dfa78fa74b1df901bc5d4325d7b3a16075e019a9d0355faf69b6afbae71c95&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d610742f55f4cf0e&time=1721316393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acb652e1baa924c52cfccc0de85ce275e59d09d91ceb2e346750f13a2514826e&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=39e7912f16947dea5&time=1721316393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d02d3b1e2ed4295a50310674f4d33898d3ee34a269801aa4caf18ff7a5034dab&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca96a03bf7f1620e6&time=1721316393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df8579b61560f8897c6bb36f965e906d8f7cf04338a7e438f6dba4e3e20ef00e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=23ab5d79e983f6e25&time=1721316393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=305b9e5732ff77552bd1772fe19f28b97090b7d73c2b7fb28768af7e125c8fab&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00e6d551ae6c30460&time=1721316393&tool=RSC
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Price
0.25 CAD
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00) 0.50 "
General attributes ‘ i i M
ISIN CA92834X1069 | m |
Symbol VML 0.40 | ‘
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange N H |
Currency CAD 44 [ fq
Sector Energy / Commodities H " [ |
Security type Stock 0.30 \I
Market cap (m) 15 EUR {
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX ’l‘ |
Market data 0.20 MJ
Bid (Bid size) 0.245 CAD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.25 CAD (58,000)
Open 0.26 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.26 CAD
Low 0.25 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.25 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.258182 CAD
Volume (pcs) 5,500
Trading volume 1,420.00 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.25 CAD (44,254)
Last size 1,000 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.22 CAD (27,589)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.23 CAD (30,629)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.22 CAD (29,885)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.35 CAD (2024/04/09)
Perf (%) +0.00% +4.17% -48.45% YTD Low | date 0.14 CAD (2024/04/03)
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.01 -0.24 52 Weeks High | date 0.35 CAD (2024/04/09)
Beta 0.32 0.71 0.39 52 Weeks Low | date 0.14 CAD (2024/04/03)
Volatility 79.97 80.86 71.78
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 16:44 0.25CAD  0.00 2
Exchange 17
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:44 0.1805USD 0.00 5
Issues 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72435775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135689011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135689011
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Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
VISCOUNT MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

3/3


mailto:-

	VISCOUNT MINING CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



